Incident Date Report Number

4/28/2023

4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023

4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023

4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023

4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023

4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023

RMP23-001084

RMP23-001085

RMP23-001086

RMP23-001087

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3403 CENTRAL RD

3005 KIRCHOFF RD
4700 BARKER AVE
COMMUTER DR/IL RT 53

ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN

RD
4700 BARKER AVE

4736 ARBOR DR
4736 ARBOR DR

FLICKER LN / FREMONT
ST

3255 KIRCHOFF RD
2803 CAMPBELL ST
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2901 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

2300 PLUM GROVE RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD.

APPROX LOC: 1534 W
ALGONQUIN RD

2506 DOVE ST
1440 GOLF RD
4305 WEBER DR
4401 PEACOCK LN
3306 OWL DR

Incident

IMPROPER SECURITY
ALARM

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
INTOXICATED DRIVER

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL

CODE 2

INVESTIGATION

PREMISES CHECK
BATTERY

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

CODE 2

RECKLESS DRIVING
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/1/2023 10:21:35 AM



Incident Dat

4/28/2023

4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023

4/28/2023
4/28/2023

4/28/2023
4/28/2023

4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023

4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023

4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023

e Report Number

RMP23-001088

RMP23-001089

RMP23-001090

RMP23-001092

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2803 CAMPBELL ST
4 SHANNON LN
1470 GOLF RD

KIRCHOFF RD /
ROHLWING RD

1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC:
COMMUTER DR

2400 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

2400 GOLF RD
2341 ALGONQUIN RD
4 SHANNON LN

APPROX LOC: 3212
ALGONQUIN RD

2310 SIGWALT ST

1701 GOLF RD

2960 NORTHAMPTON DR
204 S REUTER DR

2960 NORTHAMPTON DR
4200 KIRCHOFF RD

2510 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 BARKER AVE

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

Incident

CODE 2
AMBULANCE CALL
HOLD UP ALARM
ACCIDENT

THEFT
PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

PREMISES CHECK
HARASSING TX
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
ACCIDENT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CODE 2

HOLD UP ALARM
CODE 2

ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/1/2023 10:21:35 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

5/1/2023 10:21:35 AM



