



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/28/2023		3403 CENTRAL RD	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023		3005 KIRCHOFF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023		4700 BARKER AVE	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023		COMMUTER DR/IL RT 53	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023	RMP23-001084	ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN RD	INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
4/28/2023		4700 BARKER AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023		4736 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023		4736 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023		FLICKER LN / FREMONT ST	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/28/2023		2803 CAMPBELL ST	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2023	RMP23-001085	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/28/2023		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023	RMP23-001086	2901 CENTRAL RD	BATTERY	REPORT WITH ARREST
4/28/2023		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2023		2300 PLUM GROVE RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023	RMP23-001087	3600 KIRCHOFF RD.	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/28/2023		APPROX LOC: 1534 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/28/2023		2506 DOVE ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023		1440 GOLF RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2023		4305 WEBER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023		4401 PEACOCK LN	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023		3306 OWL DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/28/2023		2803 CAMPBELL ST	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2023		4 SHANNON LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/28/2023		1470 GOLF RD	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023	RMP23-001088	KIRCHOFF RD / ROHLWING RD	ACCIDENT	
4/28/2023	RMP23-001089	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/28/2023		APPROX LOC: COMMUTER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/28/2023		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2023		2400 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023	RMP23-001090	2341 ALGONQUIN RD	HARASSING TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/28/2023		4 SHANNON LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/28/2023		APPROX LOC: 3212 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/28/2023		2310 SIGWALT ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023		1701 GOLF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2023	RMP23-001092	2960 NORTHAMPTON DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
4/28/2023		204 S REUTER DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023		2960 NORTHAMPTON DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2023		4200 KIRCHOFF RD	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/28/2023		4700 BARKER AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/28/2023		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER